Benton County Rodeo Committee Summer Race Series

Paying:
1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
TIE
6th
7th

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
N/T
N/T

April 17,2019

Barrel Race America, Version 12.7

Benton County Fairgrounds, Corvallis, Oregon

2 Placings
14.625
15.125
15.625
16.125

14.625
14.769

14.89
14.919
14.949
15.029

15.152
15.175
15.255
15.411
15.411
15.544
15.581

16.019

16.164
16.2
17.611
18.027
915.283
915.749

4D

Jackpot Total

Placings

Placings

Placings

Placings

Not Placed

1D Placings

$76.00
$50.00

2D Placings
$68.00
$45.00

3D Placings

$97.00

4D Placings

$50.00
$34.00

$420.00 Rider Count 20
6 Pool $126.00
7 Pool $113.40
1 Pool $96.60
4 Pool $84.00
2

Arielle Brown on Duchess

Rebekah Grant on CDS Holidoc "Rusty"
Trish Lulay on Star

Nicole Schrock on Lena Old Hollywood
Mari Sylvester on Muddy Girl

Sharon Woods on Kimz Huckleberry Hank

Lindsey Moughler on Myfriendscallmecash
Dani Grant on Sonny At Five

Ashely Nash on Royal Gold Fire

Hailey Ferns on Hugas Loaded Gun
Tamee Maher-Prater on A$$hole (Buthol)
Paisley Grant on Little Bar Fires

Mackenzi Mcintyre on Pepper

Rachel Hawes on Shastas Foxteriat

Sara Marcus on Rosie

Courtney Driscoll on MissMyki Poco
Madelyn Hendrickson on Elsa

Linzy Rorie on Xtra OaksStep
Alyssa Rudasil on Holland Smith
Rhonda Turner on Wicked Turner



Benton County Rodeo Committee Summer Race Series

Paying:
1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
N/T

April 17,2019

Barrel Race America, Version 12.7

Benton County Fairgrounds, Corvallis, Oregon

4D (PM)

2 Jackpot Total $586.00 Rider Count 16
14.168 Placings 4 Pool $175.80
14.668 Placings 2 Pool $158.22
15.168 Placings 5 Pool $134.78
15.668 Placings 4 Pool $117.20

Not Placed 1 Added Money  $250.00
1D Placings

14.168
14.313

14.35
14.441

14.743
15.143

15177
15.22
15.247
15.28
15.367

15.736
15.848
16.009
16.935
922.337

$105.00 Sharon Woods on Kimz Huckleberry Hank
$70.00 Rebekah Grant on CDS Holidoc "Rusty"
Jennifer Jenkinson on RA Avenger
Trish Lulay on Star

2D Placings
$95.00 Mari Sylvester on Muddy Girl
$63.00 Dani Grant on Sonny at Five

3D Placings
$81.00 Sara Marcus on Rosie
$54.00 Paisley Grant on Little Bar Fires
Nicole Schrock on Lena Old Hollywood
Hailey Ferns on Hugas Loaded Gun
Mackenzie Mcintyre on Pepper

4D Placings
$70.00 Ashley Nash on Royal Gold Fire
$47.00 Tamee Maher-Prater on A$$hole (Buthol)
Lindsey Moughter on Myfriendscallmecash
Madelyn Hendrickson on Elsa
Nora Lena on Roxy



	BCRC_4.17.2019 - 4D AM
	BCRC_4.17.2019 - 4D PM

