Bento	n County Rode			ner Race Se	eries		
		April 17, 2019)				
	Barrel I	Race America, Ve	ersion 12.7				
	Benton Coun	ty Fairgrounds, C	Corvallis, C	regon			
		4D					
Paying:	2 Placings	Jackpot Total	\$420.00	Rider Count	20		
1D Time	14.625	Placings	6	Pool	\$126.00		
2D Time	15.125	Placings	7	Pool	\$113.40		
3D Time	15.625	Placings	1	Pool	\$96.60		
4D Time	16.125	Placings	4	Pool	\$84.00		
		Not Placed	2				
		1D Placings	3				
1st	14.625	\$76.00	Arielle Bro	wn on Duchess			
2nd	14.769	\$50.00	Rebekah C	Grant on CDS Ho	lidoc "Rusty"		
3rd	14.89		Trish Lulay on Star				
4th	14.919		Nicole Schrock on Lena Old Hollywood				
5th	14.949		Mari Sylvester on Muddy Girl				
6th	15.029		Sharon Woods on Kimz Huckleberry Hank				
		2D Placings	3				
1st	15.152	\$68.00	Lindsey Moughler on Myfriendscallmecash				
2nd	15.175	\$45.00	Dani Grant on Sonny At Five				
3rd	15.255		Ashely Nash on Royal Gold Fire				
4th	15.411		Hailey Ferns on Hugas Loaded Gun				
TIE	15.411		Tamee Maher-Prater on A\$\$hole (Buthol)				
6th	15.544		Paisley Grant on Little Bar Fires				
7th	15.581		Mackenzi McIntyre on Pepper				
		3D Placings	;				
1st	16.019	\$97.00	Rachel Hawes on Shastas Foxteriat				
		4D Placings	;				
1st	16.164	\$50.00	Sara Marc	us on Rosie			
2nd	16.2	\$34.00	Courtney Driscoll on MissMyki Poco				
3rd	17.611		Madelyn Hendrickson on Elsa				
4th	18.027		Linzy Rorie on Xtra OaksStep				
N/T	915.283		Alyssa Rudasil on Holland Smith				
N/T	915.749		Rhonda Turner on Wicked Turner				

Benton C	ounty Rode	o Committe	e Sumn	ner Race Se	eries			
		April 17, 2019)					
	Barrel I	Race America, Vo	ersion 12.7					
	Benton Count	y Fairgrounds, 0	Corvallis, C	regon				
		4D (PM)						
Paying:	2	Jackpot Total	\$586.00	Rider Count	16			
1D Time	14.168	Placings	4	Pool	\$175.80			
2D Time	14.668	Placings	2	Pool	\$158.22			
3D Time	15.168	Placings	5	Pool	\$134.78			
4D Time	15.668	Placings	4	Pool	\$117.20			
		Not Placed	1	Added Money	\$250.00			
		1D Placings	3					
1st	14.168	\$105.00	Sharon Woods on Kimz Huckleberry Hank					
2nd	14.313	\$70.00	Rebekah Grant on CDS Holidoc "Rusty"					
3rd	14.35		Jennifer Jenkinson on RA Avenger					
4th	14.441		Trish Lulay					
		2D Placings						
1st	14.743		Mari Sylvester on Muddy Girl					
2nd	15.143	\$63.00	Dani Grant on Sonny at Five					
		3D Placings						
1st	15.177	·	Sara Marcus on Rosie					
2nd	15.22	\$54.00	Paisley Grant on Little Bar Fires					
3rd	15.247		Nicole Schrock on Lena Old Hollywood					
4th	15.28		Hailey Ferns on Hugas Loaded Gun					
5th	15.367		Mackenzie	McIntyre on Pep	per			
		4D Placings						
1st	15.736		Ashley Nash on Royal Gold Fire					
2nd	15.848	\$47.00	Tamee Maher-Prater on A\$\$hole (Buthol)					
3rd	16.009		Lindsey Moughter on Myfriendscallmecash					
4th	16.935		Madelyn Hendrickson on Elsa					
N/T	922.337		Nora Lena on Roxy					